
 
 

1 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Friday 4th November 2022 
9:00 am ς 5:00 pm 

 
 

Griffith University  
Gold Coast Campus G40 (Level 5) Theatre 1 

Parklands Dr, Southport, Queensland, Australia 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Information about Griffith ECR Cross-Institute Symposium and program booklet is available on: 
www.gcisymp.org 
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The 3rd Griffith University Early Career Researcher Cross-Institute Symposium organizing committee 
would like to extend their thanks to the Griffith students and staff for their participation and 
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of the research presented throughout the day ς thank you. 
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Morris Group, Rowe Scientific, Miltenyi Biotec, Sarstedt, Pathtech, LabGear and Eppendorf who 
have kindly provided financial support for this event. We would like to thank Griffith University for 
providing the venue.  

We are extremely grateful for all the support received. Without your support, we would not be able 
to host the event and provide lunches, tea breaks, awards and post-event celebrations. 
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THE ORGANISING COMMITTEE  
 

¶ Dr Andrew Rayfield (MHIQ/GRIDD): a.rayfield@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Belinda De Villiers (Glycomics): b.devilliers@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Miaomiao Liu (GRIDD/ESC): miaomiao.liu@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Xiang Liu (MHIQ): xiang.liu@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Greg Tram (Glycomics): g.tram@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Ronak Reshamwala (MHIQ): r.reshamwala@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Jun Zhang (QMNC): jun.zhang@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Gayathri Thillaiyampalam (GRIDD): g.thillaiyampalam@griffith.edu.au 

¶ Dr Chin Hong Ooi (QMNC): c.ooi@griffith.edu.au 
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OUR EVENTS 
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Map 

Symposium sessions and poster sessions: 9:00 am ς 5:00 pm, G40 (Level 5) Theatre 1 

Registration, trade display, morning/afternoon tea, lunch, social networking (5:30 pm ς 8:30 pm): 
G40 (Level 3) 

 

 

 

G40- Level 3 

3.14-Okey Dokey
restaurant & Food

Trade display and registration

G40- Level 3 

G40- Level 5 

Posters

5.6- Lecture 
Theatre 1
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Bus 

A bus service for transportation between the Gold Coast and Nathan campuses is available.  

Pick-up is at Griffith University Nathan Campus, outside N79 at 07:30 am on 4th November 2022. 
The destination is the bus stop at University Drive (between G45 and G11), Gold Coast Campus.  

Departure time from Gold Coast Campus back to the Nathan Campus will be 5:30 pm and 8:30 pm 
at the bus stop at University Drive (between G45 and G11).  

 

 

Bus pick-up (7am-
7.30am); (Rego
XQ63QZ)
(Busstop in front
of N79)


